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 週に1回～3回くらい、利用一日あたり30分～2時間未満が中心的な利用者

（合計で利用予定者全体の31.7％）

同時配信利用の広がり
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毎日３回以上 0.1 0.1 0.1 0.4 1.0 0.8 0.4 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.1

毎日２回くらい 0.1 0.0 0.3 0.9 1.6 0.7 0.2 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

毎日１回くらい 0.1 0.1 0.8 3.4 4.5 1.3 0.3 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

週に４～５回くらい 0.0 0.1 0.5 2.3 3.2 1.1 0.3 0.0 0.1 0.0 0.0

週に２～３回くらい 0.2 0.3 1.7 8.0 8.4 1.6 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0

週に１回くらい 0.2 0.6 2.8 8.8 6.5 1.0 0.3 0.1 0.0 0.0 0.0

１か月に２～３回くらい 0.4 1.1 2.6 6.4 3.7 0.4 0.2 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.0

１か月に１回以下 2.3 2.0 4.1 7.4 3.0 0.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
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